USA
o1
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
009.
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

WORLD CUP USA 94 (Upper Deck, contenders, English/Italian)

Meola
Armstrong
Balboa
Clavijo
Doyle
Lalas
Dooley
Harkes
Ramos

. Perez

. Jones

. Henderson
. Wegerle
. Wynalda
. Kooiman
. Friedel

. Stewart

MEXICO

018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033

. Campos
. Suarez

. Perales

. Ambriz

. Ramirez
. Herrera
. Patino

. Aspe

. Espafia

. A. Garcia
. L. Garcia
. Sanchez
. Salvador
. Alves

. Galindo
. Gutierrez

COLOMBIA

034
035
036
037
038
039

0 40.
041.
042.
043.
044.
0 45.
0 46.
047.
0 48.

. Cordoba

. Mendoza
. Garcia

. Aristizabal
. Valderrama
. Valencia
Perea
Asprilla
Rincon
Gomez
Trellez
Perez
Alvarez
Lozano
Herrera

BRAZIL

049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

SWE
065
066
067

. Taffarel
. Jorginho
. Branco

. Rocha

. Gomes

. Dunga

. Silva

. Rai

. Zinho

. Bebeto

. Romario
. Muller

. Palhinha
. Cafu

. Santos

. Valdo

DEN

. Ravelli

. P. Andersson
. Eriksson

0 68.
0 69.
0 70.

Ingesson
Limpar
Schwarz

0O 71. Thern

072.
073.
074.
075
0 76.
077.
078.
079.
0 80.

BELGI
0 81.
0 82.
0 83.
0 84.
0 85.
0 86.
087.
0 88.
0 89.
0 90.
091.
092.

Brolin
Dahlin
Nilsson

. Ljung

Rehn
Ekstrém
Kamark

K. Andersson
Erlingmark

um
Preud’Homme
Grun

Albert
Boffin

Scifo

Van der Elst
Degryse
Nilis
Wilmots
Staelens
Smidts
Medved

NORWAY
0 93. Thorstvedt

094.
095.
0 96.
097.
098.
0 99.
0 100

Sorloth
Bratseth
Fjortoft
Rekdal
Mykland
Bohinen

. Leonhardsen

SWITZERLAND

0101

0 102.
0 103.
0 104.
0 105.
0 106.
0 107.
0 108.
0 109.

. Knup
Chapuisat
Herr

Hottiger
Sutter

Bregy

Geiger
Pascolo
Rothenbihler

GREECE

0 110.
0 111.
0 112.
0 113.
0 114.
0 115.
0 116.
0 117.
0118.

ITALY

0 119.
0 120.
0121.
0122.
0123.
0 124.
0 125.
0 126.

0127

0 128.
0129.
0 130.
0 131.
0132,
0133.

Minou
Manolas
Mitropoulos
Tsalouhidis
Tsiantakis
Kolitsidakis
Apostolakis
Noblias
Maragos

Pagliuca
Baresi
Maldini
Albertini
Mancini
R. Baggio
D. Baggio
Costacurta
. Signori
Zola

Vialli
Lentini
Melli
Donadoni
Eranio

0 134. Marchegiani

NETHERLANDS

0 135. De Goey

0 136. F. de Boer
0 137. De Wolf

0 138. R. Koeman
0 139. Wouters

0 140. E. Koeman
0 141. Rijkaard

0 142. Overmars
0O 143. Roy

0 144. Bergkamp
0 145. Witschge
O 146. Winter

O 147. Van Basten
0O 148. Van Vossen
0O 149. Bosman

0 150. Jonk

SPAIN

0 151. Zubizarreta
O 152. Ferrer

0 153. Amor

0 154. Goicoechea
0 155. Guardiola
0O 156. Beguiristain
0 157. Salinas

0O 158. Baquero

0 159. Hierro

0 160. Toni

0 161. Alkorta

0 162. Giner

NIGERIA

0 163. Amokachi
0 164. Yekini

0 165. Finidi

IRELAND

0 166. Bonner

0 167. McGrath
0 168. Phelan

0 169. Irwin

0 170. Houghton
0 171. Townsend
0 172. Keane

0 173. Staunton
0 174. Aldridge
0 175. Quinn

0 176. Kelly

0 177. Kernaghan
0 178. McGoldrick

BOLIVIA

0 179. Etcheverry
0 180. Sanchez

0 181. Sandy

0 182. Ramallo

0 183. Rimba

0 184. Cristaldo
0 185. Melgar

0 186. Trucco

CAMEROON

0 187. Bell

0O 188. Omam-Biyik
0O 189. Makanaky
0 190. Pagal

0 191. Tataw

0 192. N'Dip

0 193. M’Bouh

ARGENTINA
O 194. Ruggeri
0 195. Simeone

0 196.
0 197.
0 198.
0 199.

Balbo
Rodriguez
Craviotto
Vasquez

ROMANIA

0 200.
0 201.
0 202.
0 203.
0 204.
0 205.

Pruneau
Hagi
Popescu
Raducioiu
Sabau
Dumitrescu

MOROCCO

0 206.
0 207.
0 208.
0 209.

El Haddaoui
Naybet
Chaouch
Abrami

RUSSIA

0 210.
0 211.
0 212.
0 213.
0 214.
0 215.
0 216.
0 217.
0 218.
0 219.
0 220.
0 221.
0 222.

Dobrovolski
Kolyvanov
Kanchelskis
Shalimov
Juran
Kharin
Kiryakov
Onopko
Piatinski
Ledyakhov
Kulkov
Gorlukovitch
Ivanov

KOREA REPUBLIC

0 223.
0 224.
0 225.
0 226.

Sok-Ju

Sang-Bum
Moon-Sik
Jung-Won

FUTURE STARS

0 227.
0 228.
0 229.
0 230.
0 231.
. Mild (Sweden)
0 233.
0 234.
0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.

0232

0239

0241

0 246

0247

ubD30

0 251.

0252

0254

0257

Edmundo (Brazil)
Flitcroft (England)
Goossens (Belgium)
Van Gobbel (Netherlands)
Elivelton (Brazil)

Corini (Italy)

Moller (Denmark)
Sforza (Switzerland)
Enrique (Spain)
Strandli (Norway)
Taument (Netherlands)

. Radchenko (Russia)
0 240.
. Guerrero (Spain)
0242,
0 243.
0 244,
0 245.

Machlas (Greece)

Jess (Scotland)
Zetterberg (Sweden)
Redknapp (England)
Helder (Portugal)

. Pinto Il (Portugal)

. Keycard
0 248.
0 249.
0 250.

Checklist 1-94
Checklist 95-188
Checklist 189-250/UD1-

Goycochea (Argentina)

. Borrelli (Argentina)
0 253.

Redondo (Argentina)

. Cagna (Argentina
0 255.
0 256.

Batistuta (Argentina)
Bello (Argentina)

. Caniggia (Argentina)
0 258.

Balakov (Bulgaria)

0 259. Letchkov (Bulgaria)

0 260. Stoichkov (Bulgaria)

0 261. Penev (Bulgaria)

0 262. Kostadinov (Bulgaria)
0 263. Al Muwallid (Saudi Arabia)
O 264. Falatah (Saudi Arabia)
O 265. Al Owairan (Saudi Arabia)
0 266. Amin (Saudi Arabia)

0 267. Checklist 251-267

POSTCARD FROM PASADENA
O UD1. B. Laudrup (Denmark)
O UD2. Povisen (Denmark)

0O UD3. Schmeichel (Denmark)
O UDA4. Platt (England)

O UDS. Gascoigne (England)
O UD6. Gullit (Netherlands)

O UD7. Futre (Portugal)

O UDS8. McCoist (Scotland)

O UD9. Francescoli (Uruguay)
0 UD10. Sosa (Uruguay)

ROAD TO FINALS

O UD11. USA/Harkes

0 UD12. Mexico/Campos

0 UD13. Brazil/Rai

0O UD14. Greece/Mitropoulos
0O UD15. Switzerland/Chapuisat
0 UD16. Netherlands/Rijkaard
O UD17. Argentina/Simeone
0 UD18. Bolivia/Etcheverry

0 UD19. Nigeria/Amokachi

O UD20. Italy/R. Baggio

O UD21. Colombia/Aristizabal

GOLDEN BOOTS

0 UD?22. Signori (Italy)

O UD23. Chapuisat (Switzerland)
O UD24. Bergkamp (Netherlands)
O UD25. Dahlin (Sweden)

O UD26. Romario (Brazil)

O UD27. Kiryakov (Russia)

0O UD28. Valencia (Colombia)
0O UD29. Alves (Mexico)

0O UD30. Wynalda (USA)

HOT SHOTS

O HS1. R. Koeman (Netherlands)
O HS2. Ambriz (Mexico)

O HS3. Schwarz (Sweden)

O HS4. Dunga (Brazil)

O HS5. Branco (Brazil)

O HS6. Asprilla (Colombia)

O HS7. Gascoigne (England)
O HS8. R. Baggio (Italy)

O HS9. Wegerle (USA)

0O HS10. Batistuta (Argentina)

PLAYER OF THE YEAR

O WCL. Rai (Brazil)

O WC2. Dooley (USA)

O WC3. Platt (England)

O WCA4. R. Baggio (Italy)

O WCS. Bergkamp (Netherlands)
0O WC6. Campos (Mexico)

O WC7. Sosa (Uruguay)

O WC8. Scifo (Belgium)

O WC9. Redondo (Argentina)

GERMAN HOLOGRAMS
O D1. Hassler

O D2. Klinsmann

O D3. Kohler

O D4. Matthdus

O D5. Riedle

O D6. lligner




